Estimated Quantity No firm quantity commitment, Fixed Rate contract for period of 2 year. 

Tender Fee Rs. 2,000/- (INR Two Thousand Only as Bank Transfer)- To be 
submitted along with EOI through online transfer (NEFT/RTGS) which 
will be non-refundable. 

Bid Security Rs. 2,50,000/- (INR Two Lakhs Fifty thousand only in form of EMD 
BG)- To be submitted either as Online Transfer NEFT/RTGS or Bank 
guarantee at the stage of RFQ/Bidding 

1. INTRODUCTION: 

The Tata Power Company Limited intends to formulate Rate Contract (Outline Agreement-OLA) 
for Providing Transportation Services of Material within the Trombay Plant, Mumbai, Navi